
Bus Route C | Dennis | 24-25 SY

AM Route

PM Route

5:55 A.M. Depart CSD
6:20 A.M. CRR Firehall
6:25 A.M. Chipmunk
6:28 A.M. High Cone Mailboxes
6:31 A.M. Wheatgrass
6:33 A.M. 12881 Peninsula
6:37 A.M. 11629 Peninsula
6:41 A.M. Geneva View
6:45 A.M. Shad
6:49 A.M. 13264 Peninsula
6:56 A.M. CRR Firehall
7:01 A.M. Badger
7:15 A.M. Oliver Lemons
7:35 A.M. Arrive at CSD

2:40 P.M. Depart CSD
2:44 P.M. 9610 SW Culver Hwy
2:54 P.M. 3456 SW Opal
2:57 P.M. 14489 SW Culver Hwy
3: 00 P.M. 15990 SW Culver Hwy
3:09 P.M. Oliver Lemons
3:18 P.M. Badger
3:24 P.M. CRR Firehall
3:27 P.M. Chipmunk
3:30 P.M. High Cone Mailboxes
3:33 P.M. Wheatgrass
3:35 P.M. 12881 Peninsula
3:39 P.M. 11629 Peninsula
3:43 P.M. Geneva View
3:48 P.M. Shad
3:50 P.M. 13264 Peninsula

Culver School District #4


